
1.1 .................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee​

1.2 (BUDRES03-1) adopted March 22, 2023, as follows:​

1.3 Page 1, line 20, delete "$24,602,000" and insert "$23,541,000"​

1.4 Page 2, line 2, delete "$1,189,856,000" and insert "$1,139,856,000"​

1​

HOUSE RESEARCH CS/MV BUDRES03-1-A01​04/12/23 09:00 am ​


